
STANDARD SEVEN  20TH-21ST MARCH 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

16 13% 96 79% 34 28% 8 7% 34 28% 8 7%

35 29% 23 19% 67 55% 44 36% 63 52% 56 46%

37 30% 3 2% 17 14% 55 45% 21 17% 47 39%

30 25% 0 0% 4 3% 14 11% 4 3% 11 9%

4 3% 0 0% 0 0% 1 1% 0 0% 0 0%

42.9 1
36.3 2
36.1 3
31.0 4
29.5 5
28.2 6

86%

A [41 - 50]

F [01 - 10]

SSTSCI
GRADE/MARKS

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW CME

OVERALL SUBJECT ANALYSIS

72%

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
SOCIAL STUDIES

73%

ABSENTEES 0

SCIENCE

0%

62%
59%
56%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

FAILED 1 1%
121 99%

122

PASSED

SAT 100%

MATHEMATICS

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

4
44
9
1
0

7
39
18
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

58

11
83
27
1
0

9%
68%
22%
1%

64

48%

52%
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