OVERALL SUBJECT ANALYSIS

GRADE/MARKS	GRADE/MARKS GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE													
	MA	TH		K	ISW		E	NG	5	CI	S	ST	C	ME
A [41 - 50]	16	13%		96	79%		34	28%	8	7%	34	28%	8	7%
B [31 - 40]	35	29%		23	19%		67	55%	44	36%	63	52%	56	46%
C [21 - 30]	37	30%		3	2%		17	14%	55	45%	21	17%	47	39%
D [11 - 20]	30	25%		0	0%		4	3%	14	11%	4	3%	11	9%
F [01 - 10]	4	3%		0	0%		0	0%	1	1%	0	0%	0	0%

SUBJECT RANKING								
KISWAHILI	42.9	86%	1					
ENGLISH	36.3	73%	2					
SOCIAL STUDIES	36.1	72%	3					
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION	31.0	62%	4					
SCIENCE	29.5	59%	5					
MATHEMATICS	28.2	56%	6					

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS									
GRADES	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL	PASS%					
A [41 - 50]	4	7	11	9%					
B [31 - 40]	44	39	83	68%					
C [21 - 30]	9	18	27	22%					
D [11 - 20]	1	0	1	1%					
F [01 - 10]	0	0	0	0%					

SAT	122	100%
ABSENTEES	0	0%
PASSED	121	99%
FAILED	1	1%

